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STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

APRIL 26, 2017  

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 
 

Beatriz Magallon 
Chair 

Counselor, Welcome Center 
310 434-4275 

 
Esau Tovar 
Vice Chair 

Dean, Enrollment Services 
310 434-4012 

 
Devina Sheppard 

Recording Secretary 
 

Jihyeon Cha 
Faculty, Modern Languages 

 
Donna Davis-King 

Faculty, Psychology 
 

Deyna Hearn 
Dean of Students 

 
Stanley Hecht 

Faculty, Mathematics 
 

Denise Kinsella 
Assoc. Dean, International Education Center 

 
Marisol Moreno 
Faculty, History 

 
Alicia Villalpando 

Counselor, Transfer Center 
 

Micca Cao 
Student Representative 

 
Adrian Restrepo 

Student Representative 
 
 

FALL 2016 MEETINGS 
1:00 p.m.  –  3:00 p.m. 

Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 
 

Wednesday, September 21 
Wednesday, October 5 

Wednesday, October 19 
Wednesday, November 2 

Wednesday, November 16 
Wednesday, November 30 

 
SPRING 2017 MEETINGS 

1:00 p.m.  –  3:00 p.m. 
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 
 

Wednesday, March 1 
Wednesday, March 8 

Wednesday, March 22 
Wednesday, April 5 
Wednesday, April 26 
Wednesday, May 10 
Wednesday, May 24 
Wednesday, June 7 

 

1. Call to Order 
 

2. Public Comments 
 

3. Approval of Minutes:  April 5, 2017 
 

4. AR’s for Review & Consideration 
 

a.  Administrative Regulation Ch. 4 Matrix     
b.  Administrative Regulation Ch. 5 Matrix 
c.  4124/5030     Refunds/Fees 
d.  4343/4222     Remedial Coursework Limitation      
 

5. Announcements 

 


